Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
AIMB-C200 Economical Embedded Chassis for
Mini-ITX Motherboard
�� Economical Embedded chassis for Mini-ITX motherboard
�� Front-accessible dual USB and LED indictors for system fault detection
�� Supports one 2.5" HDD and one optional system cooling fan
�� Reserved LVDS/COM/Antenna openings on rear window
�� Supports dedicated Advantech motherboard: AIMB-210/212/213/270/272
Specifications
Drive Bay 2.5" HDD 1
I/O Interface
Front USB 2
Reserved Opening AIMB-C200-BARE
1 x COM, 1 x LVDS, 1 x Antenna
AIMB-C200-55ZE
1 x LVDS, 1 x Antenna
Miscellaneous
LED Indicators Power & HDD
Front Panel Control Power & reset switch
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions  (W x H x D) 230 x 65 x 215 mm (9.06" x 2.56" x 8.52")
Weight 3.0 kg (6.6lb)
Disk drive bay
for 2.5" HDD
Optional 5 cm
system fan
Reserved LVDS &
antenna openings
55W AC-DC
fanless PSU
Inside View
Front View Rear View
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 10-Jun-2015
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
DimensionsDimensions Unit: mm [inch]
AIMB-C200
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Power Input Supported MB
AIMB-C200-
BARE - DC 12V AIMB-212/213
AIMB-C200-
55ZE 1757003534 AC 100 - 240 V AIMB-210/270/272
Power Supply Option
Part Number
Specifications
Watts Input Output Mini-load Saftey MTBF
1757003534 55W AC 100-240 V
+12 V @ 3.5 A
+5 V @ 7 A
5 Vsb @ 1.0 A
+3.3 V @ 4 A
-12 V @ 0.1 A
+12 V @ 0.8 A
+5 V @ 1.0 A
+3.3 V @ 0.6 A
UL/
TUV/
CB
100,000 hrs
@ 25° C
230[9.06] 65[2.56]
21
0[
8.
27
]
21
6.
5[
8.
52
]
AIMB-C200-BARE
AIMB-C200-55ZE
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1757003062 60W AC to DC12V adapter
800-830-9523
596 Fishers Station Dr  |  Victor, NY   |  14564   |  Suite 1 A
w w w . L - T r o n . c o m
Get in touch with us
on social media!